
Canyon View Junior High School
School Community Council Member List 2021-2022

Wade Lott wlott@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8130 Principal / Director

Grant Cotterell gcotterell@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8130 School Employee

Mike May mmay@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8130 School Employee

Suzanne Ely sely@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8130 Secretary

Corinne Bruno cbruno@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8130 School Employee

Shelley Colton shelleyscolton@gmail.com 801-885-3292 Parent

Kristin Davenport kristindavenport@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8130 Parent

Ashley Halladay ashleyhalladay@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8130 School Employee

Lani Hilton lanihilton@gmail.com 801-669-7389 Parent

Lynne Kelson lynnekelson25@gmail.com 801-404-9818 Parent

Ana Rojas arojas@alpinedistrict.org 801-427-6552 Parent

Megan Snow megtalia@yahoo.com 801-652-8143 Parent

Julie Walker jaechols@hotmail.com 801-592-2951 Parent / Licensed District Employee

Aerwyn Whitlock
Chair

aerwyn1@gmail.com 801-224-2130 Parent


